
Meet your Ogier Global, Corporate Services 
team

Lucy Grimshaw
Director, Head of Corporate

+44 1534 514343

lucy.grimshaw@ogier.com

Key contacts

Vanessa Blanchet
Director

+44 1534 514498

vanessa.blanchet@ogier.com

Michelle Carter
Director

+44 1534 514102

michelle.carter@ogier.com

Gavin Snarey
Director

+44 1534 514202

gavin.snarey@ogier.com

Ross Crick
Senior Manager

+44 1534 514494

ross.crick@ogier.com

Leanne Allison
Senior Manager

+44 1534 514203

leanne.allison@ogier.com

Lucy Fraser
Assistant Manager

+44 1534 514196

lucy.fraser@ogier.com

44 Esplanade
St Helier
Jersey JE4 9WG
Channel Islands 
T +44 1534 514000
F +44 1534 514444
E jsy@ogier.com

Shannon Corrigan
Senior Administrator

+44 1534 514491

shannon.corrigan@ogier.com

Alfie Cutland
Senior Administrator

+44 1534 841408

alfie.cutland@ogier.com


